SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA SER. B

SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA SER. B
ISIN:  SE0000112724

Overview

2024/04/24 17:25:00

Price
154.425 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.74% (-1.15)

SE0000112724
SCAB

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Industry
Stock

8,568 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

151.25 SEK (4,500)
157.60 SEK (4,500)
156.05 SEK

156.00 SEK

156.00 SEK
155.575 SEK
156.00 SEK

24,085
3,511,716.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448367,257594882,257594513,257594167,257594166,257595347,257595346,257595148,257595147,171497080,171497082,172411793,201448366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000112724&ID_NOTATION=34030668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bee2e405cdc7a76174bff634f71050d5e25ea47614cf41f03f5acd608da095b6&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=01fd7fe92581b8580&time=1714110055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61155225603c4b9d2f38e22651766e8d54fa63157c4a2adfae08f489415ae2eb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dad217945aeeabb82&time=1714110055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac95c277e076825c13aababacc2ebf511065ad496e40464e8ec765a1c8ba347a&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=15d7f89d3fc2003cb&time=1714110055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1251bc59443f7ed66e68e7c93ff0ab996757c5d8739cc03e93cd59aa93161ef&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d870409237d65915&time=1714110055&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdec2e1afe41b467a0274f4bff6dee677f9e84de1f59a111fcb57b74e3dffb4f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=549746600c0ad3777&time=1714110055&tool=RSC

SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA SER. B

Details

2024/04/24 17:25:00

Price
154.425 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

© -074%(-1.15)

SE0000112724
SCAB

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Industry
Stock

8,568 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 151.25 SEK (4,500)
Ask (Ask size) 157.60 SEK (4,500)
Open 156.05 SEK
High 156.00 SEK
Low 156.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 155.575 SEK
VWAP 156.00 SEK
Volume (pcs) 24,085
Trading volume 3,511,716.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.00% +18.51% -2.51%
Perf (abs.) +7.35 +24.13 -3.98
Beta 0.63 0.75 0.78
Volatility 22.53 24.20 26.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

154.035 SEK (4,817)
156.918 SEK (419,695)
149.336 SEK (126,001)

147.466 SEK (53,994)

165.625 SEK (2024/04/02)

132.750 SEK (2024/01/26)

165.625 SEK (2024/04/02)

128.750 SEK (2023/04/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 13.37 EUR  0.00 1
04/24
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:37 13.31 EUR  0.00 9
04/24
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29 155.40 SEK 205.50 2,280
04/24
Munich 2024/ 08:12 13.385 EUR 0.00 2
04/24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34030668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63684443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19285

SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA SER. B

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/24

2021/
03/22

17:25

08:01

08:04

15:36

19:32

08:06

154.425 SEK 3.51

13.385 EUR 0.00

13.385 EUR  0.00

13.95USD  0.04

13.30 EUR  0.00

15.62 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17524631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19283

SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

& SCA

Contact Details
SVENSKA CELLULOSA AB SCA

Skepparplatsen 1 - 851 88 Sundsvall
Telefon: +46-60-19-30-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@sca.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

UIf Larsson Chairman of Managing
Board

Anders Member of Executive

Edholm Committee

Andreas Member of Executive

Ewertz Committee

Jerry Larsson  Member of Executive
Committee

Jerry Larsson  Member of Executive
Committee

Jonas Member of Executive

Martensson Committee

Kristina Member of Executive

Enander Committee

Magnus Member of Executive

Svensson Committee

Mats Member of Executive

Nordlander Committee

Mikael Member of Executive

Kallgren Committee

Mikael Member of Executive

Kallgren Committee

Sofia Haga Member of Executive
Committee

Stina Member of Executive

Danielsson Committee

Stina Member of Executive

Danielsson Committee

Board of directors

Helena Stjernholm
Bo Rydin
Annemarie Gardshol
Asa Bergman
Barbara Rose Milian
Thoralfsson

Carina Hakansson
Erik Martin Lindqvist
John Lennart Kaleb
Evrell

Malin Marklund
Maria Jonsson
Niclas Andersson
Per Anders
Sundstrém

Peter Olsson

Roger Bostrom

Stefan Lundkvist

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sca.com
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